
LOT 3 FOREST COUNTRY PHASE 1 ADD

WD 1399-351, WD 1471-2782, WD 15

BELL CHRIS LAVON DENISE/BELL PAUL WILLIAM
398 SW SLASH LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03048-018
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1513/1847 4/25/2024 WD Q I 01 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE LINDA C LIVING TR

BELL CHRIS LAVON DE

1471/2782 7/26/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE LINDA C

LEE LINDA C LIVING 

2026
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27372 MAINT/ALTR 45 09/29/2008

27339 REMODEL 200 09/15/2008

HX Base Yr

398 SW SLASH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,629 112.3080 125.78 330,676 1980 2005 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2094

BAS 2,094 100 2,094 184,368

FGR 732 55 403 35,482

FOP 144 30 43 3,786

FOP 210 30 63 5,547

PTO 511 5 26 2,289

3,691 2,629 231,473

BAS= W42 PTO= W14 S44 E14 N7 W5 N21 E5 N16$ S16 FOP= W5
S21E10N21 W5$ E5 S21 W6 S24 E9 S3E11 N3 E9 N24 FOP= E20 N10
W6S4 W14 S6$ N6 E14 N4 FGR= E6 S11 E15 N38 W21 S27$ N27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


